
 

 

 

 

The British Gas ASANER BAGCAT Championships (50m)   

Ponds Forge Saturday 5 June 2010   

Results Session 1 
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EVENT 101 Boys 11/14 Yrs 1500m Freestyle      
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time Points  
1. Jack Newton 22/08/98 Clee & Scun  21:27.12  313  
 50m    37.03 100m  1:18.45 150m  2:00.60 200m  2:43.31 250m  3:25.63 300m  4:09.80 350m  4:52.68 400m  5:36.22 
    37.03    41.42    42.15    42.71    42.32    44.17    42.88    43.54 
 450m  6:19.36 500m  7:02.57 550m  7:45.28 600m  8:28.73 650m  9:11.91 700m  9:55.48 750m 10:38.30 800m 11:21.87 
    43.14    43.21    42.71    43.45    43.18    43.57    42.82    43.57 
 850m 12:04.88 900m 12:47.41 950m 13:31.84 1000m 14:15.93 1050m 14:59.00 1100m 15:42.19 1150m 16:25.55 1200m 17:09.61 
    43.01    42.53    44.43    44.09    43.07    43.19    43.36    44.06 
 1250m 17:52.73 1300m 18:36.56 1350m 19:19.72 1400m 20:02.93 1450m 20:45.55 1500m 21:27.12   
    43.12    43.83    43.16    43.21    42.62    41.57   

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time Points  
1. Daniel Stanway 14/07/97 Co Leeds  18:44.30  470  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:09.18 150m  1:46.38 200m  2:23.54 250m  3:00.69 300m  3:38.62 350m  4:16.03 400m  4:54.15 
    32.95    36.23    37.20    37.16    37.15    37.93    37.41    38.12 
 450m  5:31.43 500m  6:09.52 550m  6:47.13 600m  7:25.33 650m  8:02.68 700m  8:40.85 750m  9:18.72 800m  9:55.57 
    37.28    38.09    37.61    38.20    37.35    38.17    37.87    36.85 
 850m 10:33.23 900m 11:11.40 950m 11:49.19 1000m 12:28.18 1050m 13:06.24 1100m 13:44.35 1150m 14:22.33 1200m 15:00.77 
    37.66    38.17    37.79    38.99    38.06    38.11    37.98    38.44 
 1250m 15:38.12 1300m 16:16.76 1350m 16:53.91 1400m 17:31.20 1450m 18:08.55 1500m 18:44.30   
    37.35    38.64    37.15    37.29    37.35    35.75   

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time Points  
1. Adam Taylor 29/06/96 Co Sund'land  17:41.67  558  
 50m    28.93 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:37.48 200m  2:13.51 250m  2:49.20 300m  3:25.56 350m  4:01.50 400m  4:37.64 
    28.93    33.60    34.95    36.03    35.69    36.36    35.94    36.14 
 450m  5:13.68 500m  5:49.79 550m  6:25.58 600m  7:01.87 650m  7:37.38 700m  8:14.11 750m  8:49.58 800m  9:25.80 
    36.04    36.11    35.79    36.29    35.51    36.73    35.47    36.22 
 850m 10:01.05 900m 10:37.55 950m 11:13.32 1000m 11:49.28 1050m 12:25.05 1100m 13:01.18 1150m 13:36.98 1200m 14:12.79 
    35.25    36.50    35.77    35.96    35.77    36.13    35.80    35.81 
 1250m 14:48.38 1300m 15:24.29 1350m 15:59.93 1400m 16:36.35 1450m 17:09.47 1500m 17:41.67   
    35.59    35.91    35.64    36.42    33.12    32.20   
2. Matthew Sotheran 13/08/96 Rotherham Mo  18:04.83  523  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:05.85 150m  1:41.65 200m  2:17.66 250m  2:53.33 300m  3:29.58 350m  4:05.26 400m  4:41.78 
    30.87    34.98    35.80    36.01    35.67    36.25    35.68    36.52 
 450m  5:17.39 500m  5:53.57 550m  6:29.38 600m  7:05.53 650m  7:41.33 700m  8:17.39 750m  8:53.41 800m  9:29.57 
    35.61    36.18    35.81    36.15    35.80    36.06    36.02    36.16 
 850m 10:05.67 900m 10:41.95 950m 11:17.96 1000m 11:54.62 1050m 12:31.00 1100m 13:07.80 1150m 13:44.57 1200m 14:21.82 
    36.10    36.28    36.01    36.66    36.38    36.80    36.77    37.25 
 1250m 14:58.55 1300m 15:35.79 1350m 16:13.02 1400m 16:50.58 1450m 17:27.36 1500m 18:04.83   
    36.73    37.24    37.23    37.56    36.78    37.47   
3. Freddy Hoban 25/08/96 Co Leeds  18:13.27  511  
 50m    32.29 100m  1:07.99 150m  1:44.19 200m  2:20.39 250m  2:56.02 300m  3:32.10 350m  4:08.08 400m  4:44.52 
    32.29    35.70    36.20    36.20    35.63    36.08    35.98    36.44 
 450m  5:20.67 500m  5:57.07 550m  6:33.45 600m  7:10.00 650m  7:46.58 700m  8:23.23 750m  9:00.16 800m  9:36.78 
    36.15    36.40    36.38    36.55    36.58    36.65    36.93    36.62 
 850m 10:13.62 900m 10:50.37 950m 11:27.29 1000m 12:03.90 1050m 12:40.77 1100m 13:17.64 1150m 13:54.88 1200m 14:32.15 
    36.84    36.75    36.92    36.61    36.87    36.87    37.24    37.27 
 1250m 15:09.15 1300m 15:46.70 1350m 16:23.87 1400m 17:01.20 1450m 17:37.53 1500m 18:13.27   
    37.00    37.55    37.17    37.33    36.33    35.74   
4. Tom Howley 28/08/96 Co Newcastle  18:19.90  502  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.95 150m  1:38.78 200m  2:14.11 250m  2:50.67 300m  3:27.10 350m  4:04.09 400m  4:41.28 
    30.16    33.79    34.83    35.33    36.56    36.43    36.99    37.19 
 450m  5:18.50 500m  5:56.11 550m  6:33.34 600m  7:10.58 650m  7:47.44 700m  8:25.18 750m  9:02.37 800m  9:39.68 
    37.22    37.61    37.23    37.24    36.86    37.74    37.19    37.31 
 850m 10:16.21 900m 10:53.38 950m 11:30.58 1000m 12:07.76 1050m 12:44.74 1100m 13:21.93 1150m 13:59.23 1200m 14:36.97 
    36.53    37.17    37.20    37.18    36.98    37.19    37.30    37.74 
 1250m 15:14.37 1300m 15:52.11 1350m 16:29.17 1400m 17:06.92 1450m 17:44.04 1500m 18:19.90   
    37.40    37.74    37.06    37.75    37.12    35.86   
5. Matthew Cummins 28/10/96 Gates &Whick  18:25.59  494  
 50m    31.77 100m  1:07.12 150m  1:43.40 200m  2:19.87 250m  2:56.60 300m  3:33.79 350m  4:10.52 400m  4:47.44 
    31.77    35.35    36.28    36.47    36.73    37.19    36.73    36.92 
 450m  5:24.78 500m  6:01.60 550m  6:38.60 600m  7:15.41 650m  7:52.05 700m  8:28.83 750m  9:05.63 800m  9:42.17 
    37.34    36.82    37.00    36.81    36.64    36.78    36.80    36.54 
 850m 10:19.47 900m 10:56.80 950m 11:33.94 1000m 12:11.26 1050m 12:48.78 1100m 13:26.34 1150m 14:03.87 1200m 14:41.69 
    37.30    37.33    37.14    37.32    37.52    37.56    37.53    37.82 
 1250m 15:19.93 1300m 15:57.68 1350m 16:35.24 1400m 17:13.28 1450m 17:50.79 1500m 18:25.59   
    38.24    37.75    37.56    38.04    37.51    34.80   
6. Daniel Wheeler 10/10/96 Co Newcastle  18:32.10  486  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:08.11 150m  1:44.69 200m  2:21.45 250m  2:58.25 300m  3:35.54 350m  4:12.45 400m  4:49.19 
    32.35    35.76    36.58    36.76    36.80    37.29    36.91    36.74 
 450m  5:26.70 500m  6:03.98 550m  6:40.98 600m  7:18.71 650m  7:55.82 700m  8:32.92 750m  9:10.27 800m  9:47.61 
    37.51    37.28    37.00    37.73    37.11    37.10    37.35    37.34 
 850m 10:25.00 900m 11:02.45 950m 11:40.15 1000m 12:17.64 1050m 12:54.88 1100m 13:32.88 1150m 14:10.09 1200m 14:47.84 
    37.39    37.45    37.70    37.49    37.24    38.00    37.21    37.75 
 1250m 15:26.21 1300m 16:04.09 1350m 16:42.07 1400m 17:19.54 1450m 17:55.92 1500m 18:32.10   
    38.37    37.88    37.98    37.47    36.38    36.18   
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EVENT 101 Boys 11/14 Yrs 1500m Freestyle      
7. Jack Baister 09/02/97 Middlesboro  18:56.99  455  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:08.51 150m  1:45.49 200m  2:23.01 250m  3:01.00 300m - 350m  4:17.31 400m  4:55.78 
    32.73    35.78    36.98    37.52    37.99 -  1:16.31    38.47 
 450m  5:34.35 500m  6:12.55 550m  6:51.20 600m  7:29.45 650m  8:07.75 700m  8:45.95 750m  9:24.77 800m 10:02.96 
    38.57    38.20    38.65    38.25    38.30    38.20    38.82    38.19 
 850m 10:40.60 900m 11:19.27 950m 11:57.86 1000m 12:35.92 1050m 13:14.02 1100m 13:52.38 1150m 14:30.62 1200m 15:09.11 
    37.64    38.67    38.59    38.06    38.10    38.36    38.24    38.49 
 1250m 15:47.29 1300m 16:25.56 1350m 17:04.10 1400m 17:42.37 1450m 18:20.00 1500m 18:56.99   
    38.18    38.27    38.54    38.27    37.63    36.99   
8. Thomas Wells 04/04/97 Clee & Scun  19:16.50  432  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:10.54 150m  1:48.04 200m  2:25.69 250m  3:03.25 300m  3:42.31 350m  4:19.39 400m  4:58.45 
    33.06    37.48    37.50    37.65    37.56    39.06    37.08    39.06 
 450m  5:37.10 500m  6:16.15 550m  6:54.59 600m  7:34.02 650m  8:12.48 700m  8:51.51 750m  9:30.64 800m 10:10.30 
    38.65    39.05    38.44    39.43    38.46    39.03    39.13    39.66 
 850m 10:49.35 900m 11:28.48 950m 12:07.74 1000m 12:46.14 1050m 13:24.77 1100m 14:04.64 1150m 14:43.55 1200m 15:22.61 
    39.05    39.13    39.26    38.40    38.63    39.87    38.91    39.06 
 1250m 16:00.80 1300m 16:39.96 1350m 17:20.18 1400m 17:59.45 1450m 18:37.72 1500m 19:16.50   
    38.19    39.16    40.22    39.27    38.27    38.78   
9. James Burns 10/06/97 Co Sund'land  19:22.86  425  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:09.67 150m  1:47.33 200m - 250m  3:03.31 300m  3:42.19 350m  4:20.96 400m  4:59.79 
    32.86    36.81    37.66 -  1:15.98    38.88    38.77    38.83 
 450m  5:37.52 500m  6:16.62 550m  6:55.85 600m  7:34.49 650m  8:13.21 700m  8:52.16 750m  9:31.56 800m 10:10.50 
    37.73    39.10    39.23    38.64    38.72    38.95    39.40    38.94 
 850m 10:49.87 900m 11:29.43 950m 12:08.61 1000m 12:48.14 1050m 13:28.03 1100m 15:28.49 1150m 14:48.19 1200m 16:47.53 
    39.37    39.56    39.18    39.53    39.89  2:00.46    19.70  1:59.34 
 1250m 16:07.75 1300m 18:06.74 1350m 17:27.13 1400m - 1450m 18:45.96 1500m 19:22.86   
    20.22  1:58.99    20.39 -  1:18.83    36.90   
  Matthew Stanbridge 30/06/96 Bo Kirklees  DNF    

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time Points  
1. Jamie Brown 29/12/95 Bo Kirklees  17:16.88  600  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:02.58 150m  1:36.35 200m  2:10.73 250m  2:45.22 300m  3:19.76 350m  3:54.34 400m  4:29.27 
    30.06    32.52    33.77    34.38    34.49    34.54    34.58    34.93 
 450m  5:04.01 500m  5:38.62 550m  6:13.43 600m  6:48.29 650m  7:22.96 700m  7:57.92 750m  8:32.91 800m  9:07.81 
    34.74    34.61    34.81    34.86    34.67    34.96    34.99    34.90 
 850m  9:42.76 900m 10:17.53 950m 10:52.42 1000m 11:27.47 1050m 12:01.75 1100m 12:37.44 1150m 13:12.62 1200m 13:48.13 
    34.95    34.77    34.89    35.05    34.28    35.69    35.18    35.51 
 1250m 14:22.94 1300m 14:58.48 1350m 15:34.04 1400m 16:09.37 1450m 16:42.93 1500m 17:16.88   
    34.81    35.54    35.56    35.33    33.56    33.95   
2. Harrison Day 16/04/96 Co Leeds  17:17.43  599  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:37.66 200m  2:11.87 250m  2:46.09 300m  3:20.51 350m  3:54.77 400m  4:29.25 
    30.81    33.19    33.66    34.21    34.22    34.42    34.26    34.48 
 450m  5:03.76 500m  5:38.28 550m  6:12.82 600m  6:47.52 650m  7:22.31 700m  7:57.08 750m  8:31.91 800m  9:06.74 
    34.51    34.52    34.54    34.70    34.79    34.77    34.83    34.83 
 850m  9:41.74 900m 10:16.76 950m 10:51.95 1000m 11:27.17 1050m 12:02.52 1100m 12:37.82 1150m 13:13.21 1200m 13:48.53 
    35.00    35.02    35.19    35.22    35.35    35.30    35.39    35.32 
 1250m 14:23.86 1300m 14:59.01 1350m 15:34.02 1400m 16:09.18 1450m 16:43.66 1500m 17:17.43   
    35.33    35.15    35.01    35.16    34.48    33.77   
3. Adam Peel 08/09/95 Co Sheffield  17:41.72  558  
 50m    29.23 100m  1:02.68 150m  1:37.19 200m  2:12.36 250m  2:47.59 300m  3:23.53 350m  3:59.62 400m  4:36.71 
    29.23    33.45    34.51    35.17    35.23    35.94    36.09    37.09 
 450m  5:12.42 500m  5:48.71 550m  6:25.18 600m  7:01.60 650m  7:37.44 700m  8:13.04 750m  8:49.28 800m  9:25.34 
    35.71    36.29    36.47    36.42    35.84    35.60    36.24    36.06 
 850m 10:00.69 900m 10:36.59 950m 11:12.04 1000m 11:47.97 1050m 12:23.17 1100m 12:59.03 1150m 13:35.24 1200m 14:11.38 
    35.35    35.90    35.45    35.93    35.20    35.86    36.21    36.14 
 1250m 14:46.98 1300m 15:23.10 1350m 15:58.76 1400m 16:34.87 1450m 17:09.34 1500m 17:41.72   
    35.60    36.12    35.66    36.11    34.47    32.38   
4. Adam Hollows 06/02/96 Chester Le S  17:52.22  542  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:04.67 150m  1:39.07 200m  2:14.00 250m  2:49.21 300m  3:24.77 350m  4:00.15 400m  4:35.95 
    30.93    33.74    34.40    34.93    35.21    35.56    35.38    35.80 
 450m  5:11.47 500m  5:47.22 550m  6:23.17 600m  6:59.48 650m  7:35.78 700m  8:12.39 750m  8:48.65 800m  9:25.00 
    35.52    35.75    35.95    36.31    36.30    36.61    36.26    36.35 
 850m 10:00.65 900m 10:37.00 950m 11:12.99 1000m 11:49.41 1050m 12:25.18 1100m 13:01.76 1150m 13:38.04 1200m 14:14.51 
    35.65    36.35    35.99    36.42    35.77    36.58    36.28    36.47 
 1250m 14:50.31 1300m 15:27.38 1350m 16:03.04 1400m 16:40.11 1450m 17:16.44 1500m 17:52.22   
    35.80    37.07    35.66    37.07    36.33    35.78   
5. Alexander Reay 04/01/96 Newburn  18:54.81  457  
 50m    27.94 100m  1:00.61 150m  1:34.99 200m  2:10.20 250m  2:45.89 300m  3:22.58 350m  3:58.92 400m  4:35.81 
    27.94    32.67    34.38    35.21    35.69    36.69    36.34    36.89 
 450m  5:13.20 500m  5:52.07 550m  6:31.24 600m  7:09.98 650m  7:49.49 700m  8:28.61 750m  9:07.61 800m  9:47.03 
    37.39    38.87    39.17    38.74    39.51    39.12    39.00    39.42 
 850m 10:26.17 900m 11:06.15 950m 11:45.05 1000m 12:24.66 1050m 13:04.02 1100m 13:43.24 1150m 14:22.21 1200m 15:02.03 
    39.14    39.98    38.90    39.61    39.36    39.22    38.97    39.82 
 1250m 15:41.41 1300m 16:21.20 1350m 17:00.87 1400m 17:39.33 1450m 18:17.39 1500m 18:54.81   
    39.38    39.79    39.67    38.46    38.06    37.42   

http://www.swimnortheast.org.uk/


 

 

 

 

The British Gas ASANER BAGCAT Championships (50m)   

Ponds Forge Saturday 5 June 2010   

Results Session 1 
 

www.swimnortheast.org.uk  
 

    
 
 

 

EVENT 102 Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m IM             
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  
1. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro   5:45.41  474  
 50m    35.71 100m  1:18.06 150m  2:03.81 200m  2:47.46 250m  3:37.06 300m  4:26.50 350m  5:07.29 400m  5:45.41 
    35.71    42.35    45.75    43.65    49.60    49.44    40.79    38.12 
2. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds   5:45.93  472  
 50m    35.66 100m  1:19.75 150m  2:02.79 200m  2:44.18 250m  3:36.67 300m  4:29.46 350m  5:08.63 400m  5:45.93 
    35.66    44.09    43.04    41.39    52.49    52.79    39.17    37.30 
3. Amy Treslove 11 Co Sheffield   5:46.82  468  
 50m    36.41 100m  1:18.29 150m  2:03.39 200m  2:46.26 250m  3:39.47 300m  4:31.17 350m  5:09.89 400m  5:46.82 
    36.41    41.88    45.10    42.87    53.21    51.70    38.72    36.93 
4. Jessica Thompson 11 Co Sund'land   5:47.45  466  
 50m    37.80 100m  1:20.21 150m  2:05.06 200m  2:49.67 250m  3:40.31 300m  4:28.88 350m  5:09.02 400m  5:47.45 
    37.80    42.41    44.85    44.61    50.64    48.57    40.14    38.43 
5. Holly Brook 11 Bo Kirklees   5:53.91  441  
 50m    36.71 100m  1:21.63 150m  2:06.27 200m  2:49.20 250m  3:42.67 300m  4:36.28 350m  5:15.30 400m  5:53.91 
    36.71    44.92    44.64    42.93    53.47    53.61    39.02    38.61 
6. Shannon McGahey 11 KingstonHull   5:55.42  435  
 50m    37.38 100m  1:19.33 150m  2:03.84 200m  2:48.41 250m  3:41.49 300m  4:36.69 350m  5:16.51 400m  5:55.42 
    37.38    41.95    44.51    44.57    53.08    55.20    39.82    38.91 
7. Holly Sotheran 11 Rotherham Mo   5:55.88  434  
 50m    36.61 100m  1:20.33 150m  2:06.48 200m  2:51.83 250m  3:44.92 300m  4:38.49 350m  5:18.43 400m  5:55.88 
    36.61    43.72    46.15    45.35    53.09    53.57    39.94    37.45 
8. Chloe Hardy 11 Donc Dartes   5:58.18  425  
 50m    37.49 100m  1:21.99 150m  2:06.21 200m  2:50.14 250m  3:43.16 300m  4:36.91 350m  5:18.44 400m  5:58.18 
    37.49    44.50    44.22    43.93    53.02    53.75    41.53    39.74 
9. Amelia Cassidy 11 Newburn   6:04.53  403  
 50m    40.21 100m  1:28.67 150m  2:14.15 200m  2:56.89 250m  3:50.47 300m  4:45.57 350m  5:26.03 400m  6:04.53 
    40.21    48.46    45.48    42.74    53.58    55.10    40.46    38.50 
10. Hollie Elliott 11 Middlesboro   6:05.56  400  
 50m    39.64 100m  1:28.84 150m  2:14.02 200m  3:00.05 250m  3:50.68 300m  4:44.88 350m  5:26.07 400m  6:05.56 
    39.64    49.20    45.18    46.03    50.63    54.20    41.19    39.49 
11. Charlotte Morris 11 Co Newcastle   6:18.21  361  
 50m    39.83 100m - 150m  2:12.80 200m  3:00.40 250m  3:59.13 300m  4:58.16 350m  5:37.77 400m  6:18.21 
    39.83 -  1:32.97    47.60    58.73    59.03    39.61    40.44 
12. Alexandra Clements 11 Chester Le S   6:18.26  361  
 50m    41.01 100m  1:30.02 150m  2:15.72 200m  2:59.51 250m  3:57.65 300m  4:54.74 350m  5:37.21 400m  6:18.26 
    41.01    49.01    45.70    43.79    58.14    57.09    42.47    41.05 
13. Ellie Reidy 11 Bo Kirklees   6:19.33  358  
 50m    43.14 100m  1:33.83 150m  2:21.74 200m  3:09.99 250m  4:03.13 300m  4:56.38 350m  5:41.16 400m  6:19.33 
    43.14    50.69    47.91    48.25    53.14    53.25    44.78    38.17 
14. Natasha Crow 11 Donc Dartes   6:21.56  352  
 50m    39.76 100m - 150m  2:17.75 200m  3:04.06 250m  3:59.80 300m  4:57.03 350m  5:40.64 400m  6:21.56 
    39.76 -  1:37.99    46.31    55.74    57.23    43.61    40.92 
15. Stephanie Dollimore 11 Co Newcastle   6:25.83  340  
 50m    40.04 100m  1:30.26 150m  2:18.44 200m  3:05.63 250m  4:03.34 300m  5:00.51 350m  5:44.59 400m  6:25.83 
    40.04    50.22    48.18    47.19    57.71    57.17    44.08    41.24 
16. Lauren Gill 11 Co Newcastle   6:38.68  308  
 50m    39.59 100m  1:28.74 150m  2:23.10 200m  3:17.07 250m  4:12.57 300m  5:10.20 350m  5:54.77 400m  6:38.68 
    39.59    49.15    54.36    53.97    55.50    57.63    44.57    43.91 
17. Bryony Bower 11 Clee & Scun   6:42.33  300  
 50m    46.31 100m  1:43.36 150m - 200m  3:21.06 250m  4:14.77 300m  5:10.55 350m - 400m  6:42.33 
    46.31    57.05 -  1:37.70    53.71    55.78 -  1:31.78 
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EVENT 102 Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m IM             
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  
1. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land   5:26.05  564  
 50m    34.70 100m  1:14.61 150m  1:54.35 200m  2:33.83 250m  3:24.04 300m  4:14.05 350m  4:50.57 400m  5:26.05 
    34.70    39.91    39.74    39.48    50.21    50.01    36.52    35.48 
2. Ellie Hawke 12 Bo Stockton   5:35.07  520  
 50m    35.62 100m  1:17.09 150m  2:01.32 200m  2:44.41 250m  3:31.28 300m  4:20.11 350m  4:58.44 400m  5:35.07 
    35.62    41.47    44.23    43.09    46.87    48.83    38.33    36.63 
3. Isabella Bosanko 12 Co Sund'land   5:35.49  518  
 50m    35.56 100m  1:14.40 150m  2:00.63 200m  2:46.72 250m  3:34.79 300m  4:23.45 350m  5:00.51 400m  5:35.49 
    35.56    38.84    46.23    46.09    48.07    48.66    37.06    34.98 
4. Maisie Legge 12 Clee & Scun   5:37.18  510  
 50m    38.37 100m  1:21.73 150m  2:04.40 200m  2:45.72 250m  3:34.36 300m  4:23.05 350m  5:00.92 400m  5:37.18 
    38.37    43.36    42.67    41.32    48.64    48.69    37.87    36.26 
5. Antonia Heseltine 12 Co Sheffield   5:40.38  496  
 50m    35.43 100m  1:16.83 150m  2:00.26 200m  2:44.21 250m  3:32.86 300m  4:24.52 350m  5:02.33 400m  5:40.38 
    35.43    41.40    43.43    43.95    48.65    51.66    37.81    38.05 
6. Dervla Curran 12 KingstonHull   5:42.95  485  
 50m    35.46 100m  1:18.34 150m  2:01.46 200m  2:43.70 250m  3:34.74 300m  4:25.35 350m  5:04.49 400m  5:42.95 
    35.46    42.88    43.12    42.24    51.04    50.61    39.14    38.46 
7. Hannah Pilling 12 Bo Kirklees   5:44.75  477  
 50m    37.96 100m  1:23.22 150m  2:05.48 200m  2:49.07 250m  3:35.73 300m  4:25.18 350m  5:05.65 400m  5:44.75 
    37.96    45.26    42.26    43.59    46.66    49.45    40.47    39.10 
8. Alexandra Bennett 12 Co Newcastle   5:45.89  472  
 50m    38.82 100m  1:24.96 150m  2:08.50 200m  2:51.06 250m  3:41.83 300m  4:30.41 350m  5:08.44 400m  5:45.89 
    38.82    46.14    43.54    42.56    50.77    48.58    38.03    37.45 
9. Victoria Hall 12 Co Newcastle   5:48.22  463  
 50m    38.25 100m  1:24.65 150m  2:12.56 200m  2:58.02 250m  3:41.43 300m  4:28.33 350m  5:09.38 400m  5:48.22 
    38.25    46.40    47.91    45.46    43.41    46.90    41.05    38.84 
10. Megan Riley 12 Co Newcastle   5:51.87  449  
 50m    34.80 100m  1:17.88 150m  2:02.49 200m  2:46.01 250m  3:38.00 300m  4:31.72 350m  5:12.11 400m  5:51.87 
    34.80    43.08    44.61    43.52    51.99    53.72    40.39    39.76 
11. Kay-Leigh Boot 12 Co Sheffield   5:53.52  442  
 50m    36.73 100m  1:19.82 150m  2:05.23 200m  2:49.55 250m  3:41.66 300m  4:35.09 350m  5:14.81 400m  5:53.52 
    36.73    43.09    45.41    44.32    52.11    53.43    39.72    38.71 
12. Bethany Reid 12 Co Leeds   5:53.66  442  
 50m    38.62 100m  1:22.45 150m  2:09.83 200m  2:55.46 250m  3:45.38 300m  4:35.28 350m  5:15.92 400m  5:53.66 
    38.62    43.83    47.38    45.63    49.92    49.90    40.64    37.74 
13. Eleanor Pinches 12 Tynedale   5:56.56  431  
 50m    38.12 100m  1:25.52 150m  2:09.54 200m  2:54.93 250m  3:46.20 300m  4:38.92 350m  5:18.70 400m  5:56.56 
    38.12    47.40    44.02    45.39    51.27    52.72    39.78    37.86 
14. Gabrielle Smith 12 Newburn   5:58.98  422  
 50m    36.43 100m  1:19.06 150m  2:06.14 200m  2:52.81 250m  3:46.54 300m  4:39.56 350m  5:20.49 400m  5:58.98 
    36.43    42.63    47.08    46.67    53.73    53.02    40.93    38.49 
15. Lucy Howarth 12 Co Newcastle   5:58.99  422  
 50m    38.71 100m  1:23.27 150m  2:11.54 200m  2:58.35 250m  3:49.07 300m  4:38.50 350m  5:20.51 400m  5:58.99 
    38.71    44.56    48.27    46.81    50.72    49.43    42.01    38.48 
16. Charlotte Wren 12 Newburn   5:59.13  422  
 50m    36.41 100m  1:19.50 150m  2:06.76 200m  2:52.86 250m  3:47.15 300m  4:40.85 350m  5:20.81 400m  5:59.13 
    36.41    43.09    47.26    46.10    54.29    53.70    39.96    38.32 
17. Emma Tweddell 12 Middlesboro   6:01.68  413  
 50m    37.25 100m  1:24.84 150m  2:12.23 200m  2:58.01 250m  3:49.72 300m  4:41.52 350m  5:22.15 400m  6:01.68 
    37.25    47.59    47.39    45.78    51.71    51.80    40.63    39.53 
18. Lucy Ryan 12 Tynedale   6:03.92  405  
 50m    37.24 100m  1:22.63 150m  2:08.51 200m  2:54.07 250m  3:46.88 300m - 350m  5:22.15 400m  6:03.92 
    37.24    45.39    45.88    45.56    52.81 -  1:35.27    41.77 
19. Chloe To 12 Co Newcastle   6:16.85  365  
 50m    40.18 100m  1:29.96 150m  2:15.86 200m  3:01.19 250m  3:55.69 300m  4:49.75 350m  5:33.50 400m  6:16.85 
    40.18    49.78    45.90    45.33    54.50    54.06    43.75    43.35 
  Ellen Suddes 12 York City  DQ T-5L    
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EVENT 102 Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m IM             
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  
1. Freya Resendez 13 Co Leeds   5:08.76  664  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:11.39 150m  1:51.95 200m  2:32.11 250m  3:15.46 300m  3:58.43 350m  4:34.35 400m  5:08.76 
    32.21    39.18    40.56    40.16    43.35    42.97    35.92    34.41 
2. Joanne Simpson 13 Co Leeds   5:09.89  657  
 50m    34.11 100m  1:13.13 150m  1:52.55 200m  2:31.44 250m  3:15.03 300m  3:59.53 350m  4:35.47 400m  5:09.89 
    34.11    39.02    39.42    38.89    43.59    44.50    35.94    34.42 
3. Georgia Nixon 13 Middlesboro   5:22.27  584  
 50m    34.38 100m  1:14.59 150m  1:53.93 200m  2:34.90 250m  3:22.67 300m  4:08.61 350m  4:45.95 400m  5:22.27 
    34.38    40.21    39.34    40.97    47.77    45.94    37.34    36.32 
4. Jennifer Knowles 13 Co Sheffield   5:22.28  584  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:12.25 150m  1:53.71 200m  2:34.48 250m  3:22.04 300m  4:09.85 350m  4:46.01 400m  5:22.28 
    32.70    39.55    41.46    40.77    47.56    47.81    36.16    36.27 
5. Alexandra Jackson 13 Bo Stockton   5:25.57  566  
 50m    35.61 100m  1:15.25 150m  1:56.34 200m  2:36.91 250m  3:25.65 300m  4:14.13 350m  4:50.97 400m  5:25.57 
    35.61    39.64    41.09    40.57    48.74    48.48    36.84    34.60 
6. Harmonie Waterman 13 Bo Kirklees   5:28.40  552  
 50m    34.43 100m  1:15.01 150m  1:56.98 200m  2:38.51 250m  3:28.01 300m  4:16.70 350m  4:53.71 400m  5:28.40 
    34.43    40.58    41.97    41.53    49.50    48.69    37.01    34.69 
7. Emma Sinclair 13 Co Sund'land   5:30.99  539  
 50m    34.19 100m  1:14.50 150m  1:55.54 200m  2:37.10 250m  3:26.13 300m  4:16.53 350m  4:54.10 400m  5:30.99 
    34.19    40.31    41.04    41.56    49.03    50.40    37.57    36.89 
8. Lucy Ellis 13 Co Sund'land   5:34.81  521  
 50m    34.83 100m  1:17.02 150m  1:58.19 200m  2:40.32 250m  3:30.91 300m  4:21.63 350m  4:57.49 400m  5:34.81 
    34.83    42.19    41.17    42.13    50.59    50.72    35.86    37.32 
9. Caitlin Dixon 13 Donc Dartes   5:35.48  518  
 50m    34.63 100m  1:16.00 150m - 200m  2:40.39 250m  3:31.14 300m  4:22.29 350m  4:59.46 400m  5:35.48 
    34.63    41.37 -  1:24.39    50.75    51.15    37.17    36.02 
10. Savannah Cheung 13 Clee & Scun   5:36.69  512  
 50m    33.84 100m  1:14.47 150m  1:55.91 200m  2:36.58 250m  3:26.98 300m  4:17.87 350m  4:58.14 400m  5:36.69 
    33.84    40.63    41.44    40.67    50.40    50.89    40.27    38.55 
11. Emily Cheung 13 Co Newcastle   5:41.16  492  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:15.80 150m - 200m  2:42.10 250m  3:31.95 300m  4:23.94 350m  5:03.28 400m  5:41.16 
    33.77    42.03 -  1:26.30    49.85    51.99    39.34    37.88 
12. Shannon Fowler 13 KingstonHull   5:41.25  492  
 50m    36.54 100m  1:20.15 150m  2:05.27 200m  2:49.33 250m  3:37.60 300m  4:26.47 350m  5:04.71 400m  5:41.25 
    36.54    43.61    45.12    44.06    48.27    48.87    38.24    36.54 
13. Eleanor Stevenson 13 Bo Stockton   5:42.46  487  
 50m    35.38 100m  1:16.37 150m  2:02.46 200m  2:46.46 250m  3:33.95 300m  4:22.62 350m  5:03.99 400m  5:42.46 
    35.38    40.99    46.09    44.00    47.49    48.67    41.37    38.47 
14. Molly Unwin 13 Clee & Scun   5:44.36  479  
 50m    35.45 100m  1:16.96 150m  2:00.54 200m  2:44.30 250m  3:35.72 300m  4:27.37 350m  5:06.81 400m  5:44.36 
    35.45    41.51    43.58    43.76    51.42    51.65    39.44    37.55 
15. Shannon Eades 13 Rotherham Mo   5:45.87  472  
 50m    36.20 100m  1:19.93 150m  2:04.13 200m  2:47.40 250m  3:36.84 300m  4:27.39 350m  5:06.83 400m  5:45.87 
    36.20    43.73    44.20    43.27    49.44    50.55    39.44    39.04 
16. Courteney Elford 13 Clee & Scun   5:46.46  470  
 50m    37.32 100m  1:20.81 150m  2:05.30 200m  2:49.42 250m  3:39.17 300m  4:30.48 350m  5:08.65 400m  5:46.46 
    37.32    43.49    44.49    44.12    49.75    51.31    38.17    37.81 
17. Caitlin Bower 13 Clee & Scun   5:49.28  459  
 50m    37.73 100m  1:25.33 150m  2:10.77 200m  2:55.42 250m  3:41.30 300m  4:28.78 350m  5:09.68 400m  5:49.28 
    37.73    47.60    45.44    44.65    45.88    47.48    40.90    39.60 
18. Darcy Allison 13 Co Wakefield   5:49.49  458  
 50m    36.40 100m  1:19.71 150m  2:06.41 200m  2:52.77 250m  3:41.34 300m  4:30.94 350m  5:10.45 400m  5:49.49 
    36.40    43.31    46.70    46.36    48.57    49.60    39.51    39.04 
19. Lyndsay Hall 13 Co Newcastle   5:49.78  457  
 50m    39.25 100m  1:33.33 150m  2:16.21 200m  2:58.04 250m  3:44.68 300m  4:32.73 350m  5:11.25 400m  5:49.78 
    39.25    54.08    42.88    41.83    46.64    48.05    38.52    38.53 
20. Ottilie Marsden 13 Bo Stockton   5:52.72  445  
 50m    33.88 100m  1:15.25 150m  1:59.72 200m  2:46.08 250m  3:37.40 300m  4:31.53 350m  5:12.22 400m  5:52.72 
    33.88    41.37    44.47    46.36    51.32    54.13    40.69    40.50 
21. Eve Chinnock 13 Middlesboro   5:53.15  444  
 50m    37.63 100m  1:21.87 150m  2:06.36 200m  2:49.29 250m  3:43.04 300m  4:37.02 350m  5:15.72 400m  5:53.15 
    37.63    44.24    44.49    42.93    53.75    53.98    38.70    37.43 
22. Isobel Dewar-Fowler 13 Stocksbridge   5:55.16  436  
 50m    37.12 100m  1:23.87 150m  2:10.51 200m  2:56.32 250m  3:44.67 300m  4:35.06 350m  5:16.09 400m  5:55.16 
    37.12    46.75    46.64    45.81    48.35    50.39    41.03    39.07 
23. Louisa Bell 13 Billingham   5:58.06  426  
 50m    37.57 100m  1:24.63 150m  2:09.40 200m  2:54.50 250m  3:48.81 300m  4:40.67 350m  5:19.82 400m  5:58.06 
    37.57    47.06    44.77    45.10    54.31    51.86    39.15    38.24 
24. Shannon Tighe 13 South Tyne   6:01.50  414  
 50m    36.30 100m  1:20.12 150m  2:07.44 200m  2:55.13 250m  3:46.77 300m  6:32.18 350m  5:23.93 400m  6:01.50 
    36.30    43.82    47.32    47.69    51.64  2:45.41    51.75    37.57 
25. Abbie Goulbourn 13 Gates &Whick   6:03.28  408  
 50m    38.20 100m  1:24.84 150m  2:09.36 200m  2:54.33 250m  3:47.94 300m  4:41.54 350m  5:23.53 400m  6:03.28 
    38.20    46.64    44.52    44.97    53.61    53.60    41.99    39.75 
26. Katriona Hole 13 Durham City   6:12.26  379  
 50m    43.71 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m  4:49.52 350m  5:31.78 400m  6:12.26 
    43.71 - - - -  4:05.81    42.26    40.48 
  Sarah Morris 13 Co Sund'land  DNF    
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EVENT 102 Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m IM             
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  
1. Jodi Bunker 10 Co Sund'land   6:01.73  413  
 50m    38.15 100m  1:23.62 150m  2:10.34 200m  2:55.31 250m  3:48.64 300m  4:40.00 350m  5:21.97 400m  6:01.73 
    38.15    45.47    46.72    44.97    53.33    51.36    41.97    39.76 
2. Rebecca Williams 10 Middlesboro   6:05.23  401  
 50m    37.58 100m  1:24.76 150m  2:11.66 200m  2:59.96 250m  3:50.62 300m  4:45.60 350m  5:26.15 400m  6:05.23 
    37.58    47.18    46.90    48.30    50.66    54.98    40.55    39.08 
3. Niamh McDonagh 10 Bo Stockton   6:10.30  385  
 50m    41.64 100m  1:30.24 150m  2:17.13 200m  3:05.19 250m  3:56.82 300m  4:50.38 350m  5:30.63 400m  6:10.30 
    41.64    48.60    46.89    48.06    51.63    53.56    40.25    39.67 
4. Jessica Hardingham 10 Co Newcastle   6:18.28  361  
 50m    39.92 100m  1:26.98 150m  2:13.46 200m  2:59.45 250m  3:56.82 300m  4:54.80 350m  5:37.15 400m  6:18.28 
    39.92    47.06    46.48    45.99    57.37    57.98    42.35    41.13 
5. Lucy Nicholson 10 York City   6:20.71  354  
 50m    40.06 100m  1:27.23 150m  2:15.09 200m  3:03.15 250m  4:01.44 300m  5:00.00 350m  5:39.77 400m  6:20.71 
    40.06    47.17    47.86    48.06    58.29    58.56    39.77    40.94 
6. Natasha Davies 10 Co Sheffield   6:22.28  350  
 50m    41.25 100m  1:33.15 150m  2:22.78 200m  3:14.23 250m  4:04.30 300m  4:58.72 350m  5:40.68 400m  6:22.28 
    41.25    51.90    49.63    51.45    50.07    54.42    41.96    41.60 
7. Anya Sordy 10 Gates &Whick   6:29.02  332  
 50m    41.77 100m  1:36.29 150m  2:23.69 200m  3:14.26 250m  4:10.40 300m  5:05.25 350m  5:47.87 400m  6:29.02 
    41.77    54.52    47.40    50.57    56.14    54.85    42.62    41.15 
8. Nina Richardson 10 Co Newcastle   6:44.32  295  
 50m    44.14 100m  1:36.83 150m  2:30.06 200m  3:22.36 250m  4:19.17 300m  5:17.06 350m  6:02.09 400m  6:44.32 
    44.14    52.69    53.23    52.30    56.81    57.89    45.03    42.23 
9. Italia Minchella 10 Co Newcastle   6:45.05  294  
 50m    43.99 100m  1:40.78 150m  2:30.13 200m  3:21.38 250m  4:17.72 300m  5:14.19 350m  5:59.98 400m  6:45.05 
    43.99    56.79    49.35    51.25    56.34    56.47    45.79    45.07 
10. Maegan Jones 10 Bo Kirklees   6:49.04  285  
 50m    44.29 100m  1:36.45 150m  2:28.27 200m  3:20.84 250m  4:17.38 300m  5:17.84 350m  6:03.86 400m  6:49.04 
    44.29    52.16    51.82    52.57    56.54  1:00.46    46.02    45.18 
  Beth Turner 10 Hartlepool  DNF    
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EVENT 103 Boys 10/14 Yrs 200m Butterfly       
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  50 100 150 
1. Blake Bennett 11 Co Leeds   2:32.74  389     35.56  1:14.13  1:53.91 
2. Joe Litchfield 11 Donc Dartes   2:36.18  363     35.19  1:15.07  1:55.75 
3. William Thackray 11 Bo Kirklees   2:38.31  349     35.91  1:15.97  1:57.37 
4. Zak Logue 11 Co Newcastle   2:46.95  297     35.28  1:17.97  2:02.66 
5. Chris Greenwood 11 Co Leeds   2:49.30  285     37.68  1:20.32  2:05.74 
6. Samuel Legge 11 Clee & Scun   2:53.36  266     38.59  1:23.04  2:10.37 
7. Scott Lewis 11 Bo Kirklees   2:56.83  250     40.29  1:26.87  2:12.77 
8. Ben Norrie 11 South Holder   2:59.73  238     38.13  1:26.51  2:15.75 
9. Brad Reynolds 11 Gates &Whick   3:04.19  221     38.74  1:27.13  2:14.44 
10. Daniel Stone 11 KingstonHull   3:04.57  220     39.19  1:25.34  2:14.91 
11. Daniel Feather 11 Chester Le S   3:04.69  220     41.24  1:30.11  2:18.59 
12. Robert Kirk 11 Rotherham Mo   3:08.93  205     41.50  1:29.93  2:20.47 
  Jarvis Parkinson 11 Donc Dartes  DNC       
  Jack Newton 11 Clee & Scun  DNF       
  Bailey Hairsine 11 KingstonHull  DQ ST-       

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  50 100 150 
1. Kyle Chisholm 12 Bo Kirklees   2:31.46  399     34.00  1:11.77  1:52.49 
2. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds   2:31.75  396     33.82  1:12.40  1:52.23 
3. Oliver Webster 12 Clee & Scun   2:33.98  379     33.17  1:12.54  1:53.32 
4. Alexander Haines 12 Co Sheffield   2:35.91  365     33.07  1:13.24  1:54.25 
5. Mats Crisp 12 Harrogate   2:44.34  312     35.15  1:18.12  2:02.71 
6. Samuel Dixon 12 Sedgefield   2:44.90  309     33.82  1:13.64  1:57.32 
7. Daniel Andrews 12 Middlesboro   2:45.40  306     35.47  1:17.59  2:01.97 
8. Daniel Stanway 12 Co Leeds   2:47.01  297     36.13  1:20.03  2:03.74 
9. James Blaby 12 Co Bradford   2:49.44  285     36.65  1:19.91  2:05.52 
10. Ben Taylor-Walsh 12 Co Leeds   2:50.45  279     38.48  1:22.33  2:07.30 
11. George Russell 12 Rotherham Mo   2:52.93  268     35.59  1:18.61  2:04.93 
12. Jamie Garbutt 12 Bo Stockton   2:53.26  266     37.45  1:23.60  2:07.99 
13. Mitchell McCallum 12 Co Newcastle   3:00.77  234     39.76  1:26.74  2:15.14 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  50 100 150 
1. Callum Gladding 13 Clee & Scun   2:24.00  464     32.23  1:09.17  1:47.26 
2. Matthew Sotheran 13 Rotherham Mo   2:25.95  445     32.45  1:10.05  1:48.15 
3. Adam Taylor 13 Co Sund'land   2:29.45  415     31.28  1:09.34  1:49.88 
4. Freddy Hoban 13 Co Leeds   2:29.53  414     33.29  1:11.45  1:51.08 
5. Perry Gardner 13 Middlesboro   2:30.55  406     33.86  1:12.82  1:53.95 
6. Jamie Clarke 13 Donc Dartes   2:30.94  403     32.69  1:11.49  1:51.86 
7. Adam Charlton 13 Co Sund'land   2:31.25  400     33.28  1:12.88  1:52.94 
8. James Thompson 13 Co Leeds   2:36.66  360     35.99  1:15.66  1:55.98 
9. Joshua Jones 13 Clee & Scun   2:37.29  356     34.28  1:13.38  1:54.89 
10. James Griffiths 13 Middlesboro   2:39.72  340     36.08  1:16.15  1:57.61 
11. Joseph Porter 13 Harrogate   2:43.76  315     33.88  1:16.35  2:00.86 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  50 100 150 
1. Daniel Valerio 14 Bo Kirklees   2:16.75  542     30.92  1:05.58  1:41.11 
2. Charles Lonsbrough 14 Harrogate   2:19.69  508     31.14  1:06.53  1:42.84 
3. Joshua Hobbs 14 Co Newcastle   2:20.86  496     29.88  1:05.62  1:42.61 
4. Zak Dawson 14 Co Newcastle   2:22.29  481     31.09  1:08.94  1:46.15 
5. Alex Durkin 14 Bo Kirklees   2:22.99  474     30.64  1:06.93  1:44.67 
6. Joshua Zenner 14 Co Bradford   2:24.04  463     31.84  1:08.85  1:47.12 
7. Harrison Day 14 Co Leeds   2:26.02  445     32.10  1:08.87  1:47.48 
8. Joseph Brennan 14 York City   2:33.16  385     32.65  1:11.01  1:52.11 
9. Lewis Welford 14 Co Newcastle   2:33.93  380     31.99  1:10.72  1:53.08 
10. Cameron Hulme 14 KingstonHull   2:35.03  372     32.32  1:11.22  1:52.39 
11. Jake Harland 14 Co Newcastle   2:36.70  360     31.44  1:10.19  1:52.58 
12. Euan Hockey 14 Co Leeds   2:37.25  356     33.34  1:12.84  1:54.57 
13. Alex Kirtley 14 Co Newcastle   2:38.60  347     35.39  1:15.44  1:57.70 
14. Connor Harte 14 Newburn   2:38.99  345     32.53  1:13.09  1:55.88 
15. Kieran Skinner 14 Clee & Scun   2:44.37  312     33.96  1:13.89  1:57.88 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  50 100 150 
1. Niall McMullon-Eyre 10 Co Newcastle   3:19.01  175     41.21  1:35.98  2:30.07 
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EVENT 104 Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  50 
1. Freya Beck 11 York City   1:16.91  431     37.03 
2. Holly Brook 11 Bo Kirklees   1:17.63  419     38.17 
3. Hannah Featherstone 11 Sedgefield   1:17.97  414     37.87 
4. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro   1:17.99  413     37.67 
5. Emily Longstone 11 Co Sheffield   1:18.58  404     38.59 
6. Hannah Falkinder 11 KingstonHull   1:18.77  401     38.38 
7. Sophie Martin 11 Tynemouth   1:19.18  395     38.24 
8. Alexandra Clements 11 Chester Le S   1:19.26  394     39.27 
9. Millicent Brown 11 Bo Kirklees   1:19.42  391     39.21 
10. Emily Bailey 11 KingstonHull   1:19.43  391     38.49 
11. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds   1:19.66  388     38.96 
11. Amelia Cassidy 11 Newburn   1:19.66  388     38.27 
13. Chloe Hardy 11 Donc Dartes   1:20.80  372     39.16 
14. Grace Pritchard 11 Co Wakefield   1:21.11  367     39.82 
15. Laura Taylor 11 Co Sund'land   1:21.22  366     39.13 
16. Rachael Ellis 11 Harrogate   1:21.33  364     39.78 
17. Georgia Darwent 11 Newburn   1:21.39  364     39.64 
18. Jemma Aylesbury 11 Co Leeds   1:21.40  364     40.01 
19. Hannah Beaumont 11 Co Bradford   1:21.45  363  - 
20. Jessica Thornton 11 Bo Kirklees   1:21.47  363     38.52 
21. Chloe Middleton 11 South Tyne   1:21.80  358     38.86 
22. Sophie Owen 11 Co Newcastle   1:23.28  339     40.88 
23. Elizabeth Hilditch 11 Bo Kirklees   1:23.34  339     40.28 
24. Emily Betham 11 Tynemouth   1:23.46  337     40.35 
25. Georgia Coates 11 Co Leeds   1:23.57  336     40.49 
26. Bryony Bower 11 Clee & Scun   1:23.62  335     40.91 
27. Chloe Adams 11 Co Leeds   1:23.76  334     40.86 
28. Charlotte Morris 11 Co Newcastle   1:24.20  328     40.63 
29. Chloe Tunnell 11 Co Newcastle   1:25.24  316     40.47 
30. Natasha Crow 11 Donc Dartes   1:26.02  308     41.86 
  Livvi Place 11 Co Newcastle  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  50 
1. Rebekah Birrell 12 Co Leeds   1:12.39  517     35.09 
2. Shannon Dodson 12 Donc Dartes   1:13.00  504     35.24 
3. Annie Russell 12 Bo Kirklees   1:13.59  492     35.82 
4. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land   1:15.15  462     36.46 
5. Niamh Hogg 12 Derwentside   1:15.32  459     36.35 
6. Linda Shaw 12 Co Leeds   1:15.48  456     36.67 
7. Amy Beadle 12 KingstonHull   1:16.23  443     37.84 
8. Hannah Pilling 12 Bo Kirklees   1:17.66  419     38.26 
9. Megan Riley 12 Co Newcastle   1:17.71  418     37.51 
10. Danielle Dunn 12 Middlesboro   1:17.78  417     37.52 
11. Maisie Legge 12 Clee & Scun   1:17.89  415     38.16 
12. Leah Moss 12 Co Sheffield   1:18.14  411     38.73 
13. Emma Tweddell 12 Middlesboro   1:18.21  410     38.20 
14. Brigid Knowles 12 Middlesboro   1:18.43  406     37.52 
15. Ellie Hawke 12 Bo Stockton   1:18.65  403     38.60 
16. Rachel Helm 12 Tynemouth   1:18.96  398     37.36 
17. Abbie Devonshire 12 Hartlepool   1:19.01  398     38.00 
18. Serra Hale 12 Harrogate   1:19.05  397     38.23 
19. Annie Wood 12 Co Sheffield   1:19.13  396     38.46 
20. Zoe Windsoheffel 12 Co Newcastle   1:19.50  390     38.17 
21. Emily Haley 12 Chester Le S   1:19.68  388     38.18 
22. Eleanor Pinches 12 Tynedale   1:19.76  386     38.41 
23. Hannah Ritson 12 Tynemouth   1:20.15  381     37.75 
24. Kay-Leigh Boot 12 Co Sheffield   1:20.54  375     40.05 
25. Chloe To 12 Co Newcastle   1:20.97  369     39.21 
26. Constance Whitton 12 Co Sheffield   1:22.28  352     39.70 
27. Alexandra Bennett 12 Co Newcastle   1:24.57  324     39.96 
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EVENT 104 Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Backstroke     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time Points  50 
1. Grace Dennis 13 KingstonHull   1:09.05  596     33.66 
2. Molly Grayson 13 Co Sheffield   1:09.25  591     33.87 
3. Elisha McCrory 13 Consett   1:09.47  585     34.38 
4. Eleanor Thomson 13 KingstonHull   1:10.69  555     33.85 
5. Roisin Kelly 13 KingstonHull   1:10.76  554     34.03 
6. Emily Shone 13 Rotherham Mo   1:10.82  552     34.24 
7. Emma Sinclair 13 Co Sund'land   1:11.46  538     34.96 
8. Mary Davidson 13 Co Newcastle   1:12.62  512     34.91 
9. Heidi Smith 13 Donc Dartes   1:12.66  511     35.45 
10. Freya Mitchell 13 Co Sheffield   1:13.28  498     35.80 
11. Georgia Nixon 13 Middlesboro   1:13.41  496     35.75 
12. Anna Ward 13 York City   1:13.77  489     35.78 
13. Rebecca Mottershaw 13 Co Leeds   1:13.85  487     36.50 
